
ATHLETIC COUNCIL MEETING November 19, 2013 Agenda Item  
 

 

SECTION VI PRE-SEASON REPORT 
BASEBALL 2014 

Chairperson: Jim Conley 
November 2013 

 

 
Committee members (voting*)   
Division Representative School Home Work Cell e-mail  
Chair Jim Conley Retired 434-6491  361-7723 conley4891@roadrunner.com 
 
Buffalo Mike Webster Olmsted  816-4330 984-7676 mwebster@buffaloschools.org 
Buffalo Tom Jost* Hutch Tech 741-8575 816-3888 289-2161 tjost@buffaloschools.org  
 
CCAA I Tim Smith Gowanda 648-3436 532-3325 x6241 912-7949 tsmith@gowcsd.org 
CCAA II Mike Janisch* Silver Creek 363-7010 934-2603 679-8421 mjanisch@silverschools.org 
CCAA III Rick DeKay Retired   998-0315 rickdekay@yahoo.com 
CCAA IV Paul Kellner N. Collins 649-1419 337-0166 432-5026 pkellner@northcollins.wnyric.org 
CCAA Jud Foy Retired 532-2100  864-0562 duj@aol.com 
 
ECIC I Jim Gibson Orchard Park 536-1532 209-6246 536-1532 jgibson@opschools.org     
ECIC II Tim Racey Starpoint 692-1605    tracey@starpointcsd.org 
ECIC III Rob Parry* Depew   982-7090 rparry@depew.wnyric.org 
ECIC IV Bob Burnside Retired 649-8522  867-5050 rburnside934@gmail.com  
ECIC Bob Kowal Lake Shore 980-3063 549-2300x3787 341-9219                 rkowal@lakeshorecsd.org   
      
 
NFL  Mark Waple* Lew-Port 434-8436 754-8281 807-8096 waplem@lew-port.com 
 
N-O  Gary Mannella Retired 585-589-9011 585-589-2048 585-451-5255 gmannella@rochester.rr.com 
N-O  Bill Stedman Retired 434-0873 Retired 998-8181 bstedman6@hotmail.com 
N-O  Joel Reed* CSAT  871-7400 x3118 200-2081 jreed@csat-k12.org 
 
Committee meeting date(s)  
 October 23, 2013 Ilio DiPaolo’s @ 6:30pm 
 Seeding Meeting – Sunday, May 18, 2014 at Eden HS 2:00pm 
 
Pre Season Information   

BASEBALL Chairperson:  Jim Conley (c) 716-361-7723    e-mail:conley4891@roadrunner.com 
Last day for league play Saturday 

May17,2013 
  

Seeding Meeting  Sun. May 18 Rain 
Dates 

Eden HS2:00 pm 

Play In Game All Classes Mon. May 19 May 20 Higher Seed - 5:00 pm 
Pre-Quarters All Classes Tues. May 20 May 21 Higher Seed -5:00 pm 
     
Quarters: A1,A2,B1,B2 Fri, May 23 May 24 Higher Seed - 5:00 pm 
 AA, ,C,D Fri. May 23 May 24 Higher Seed - 5:00 pm 
Semifinals: A1,A2,B1,B2 Tues. May 27 May 28 Higher Seed - 5:00 pm 
 AA, C,D Wed. May 28 May 29 Higher Seed - 12:00 pm 
Finals: A1,A2,B1,B2 Fri.. May30 May 31 TBA  
 AA,C,D Sat.. May31 June 1 TBA 
Overall  Finals   A1 vs. A2 Mon. June 2 June 4 TBA 
  B1 vs. B2 Mon. June 2 June 4 TBA 
Regionals: AA,B,C Sat.. June 7 June 8 at  Section 5 TBA 
 A,D Sat.. June 7 June 8 TBA 
     
     
States   AA,A,B,C,D Sat. June 14 June15 Binghamton, Endicott (Section 4)                             
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Sectionals 
 
Class AA- 11 schools  Class B1-15 schools  Class C- 21 schools 
Class A1- 11 schools  Class B2-15 schools  Class D- 10 schools 
Class A2-  12 schools 
The baseball committee has decided to split Class A and B this year because of the number of schools that 
actually participate in sectionals in classes A and B.  We chose not to C’s because of the number of schools that 
actually participate. 
 
Changes in Policy/Practice for the upcoming season     This is the 2nd year for our Section 6 
Website .It is now mandatory for all schools to enter rosters by April 1st and league game results 
within 24 hours after the game or they risk not being allowed to participate in sectionals    
                                                         
Rule Changes for 2012-13 

State meeting is in January. It is unknown until after the state meeting if there are any rule changes.  
 
Other Pertinent Data  
  
None at this time. 
 
Respectfully submitted 10/28/2013 
Jim Conley, Section VI Baseball Sportchairman 

 
 


